Balver Sparkassen-Panoramalauf

Ergebnisliste nach Geschlecht

10 km Lauf
Ges: M/W AK:
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22 20

23 21

24 22

25 23

26 24

27 25

28 26

29 27

30 28

31 29

32 30

33 31

34 32

35 33

36 34

39 35

40 36

41 37

42 38 10
43 39 5
45 40 5
46 41 1
47 42 6

AK:

MHK
MHK
M45
MHK
M35
M30
M40
MJgdB
MHK
MHK
MJgdB
M30
M45
M40
M30
M30
M45
M30
M50
M45
MHK
M45
MHK
M50
M35
M30
M40
MHK
M30
M40
MHK
M55
M30
MJgdA
M35
M35
M30
M30
M40
M35
M60
M35

10.000 m

Name:

Jansen, David
Reichold, Karsten

Maul, Christian

Schumacher, Christopher

Schulz, Stefan
Franke, Hendrik
Ebe, Guido
Klippert, Jonas
Shamalaze, Saifdin
Lagel, Justin
Malms, Mick
Priggel, Stephan
Errulat, Lutz
Wanzek, Thor
Floper, Andre
Knoop, Jonas
Rutledge, Kai
Fliege, Svend
Mertens, Burkhard
Lotz, Sascha

Volmer, Marco

Kaczmarek, Romanus

Iken, Martin
Kaufels, Ralf

May, Bastian
Kock, Alexander
Stracke, Michael
Schwartpaul, Jan
Florke, Moritz
Hobitz, Dennis
Greitemann, Patrik
Prior, Stefan
Schalte, Markus
Grote, Magnus
Bojko, Eugen
Stephan, Sebastian
Schulte, Bernd
Schulte, Peter
Fleischer, Enrico
Guzy, Arkadius
Neuhaus, Rainer

Bender, Bjorn

SEITE 1VON 3

Vereinsname:

SV Reichenau
LC Rapid Dortmund
Ejot Team TV Buschhiitten

Hénne Vital

RC Victoria Neheim

TV Deilinghofen

life

Hénne Vital

Feuerwehr Iserlohn

life

TVS Garbeck
laufen-in-Balve.de

feel good! Liidenscheid
Panorama Runner Balve
Panorama Runner Balve
TV Deilinghofen

life

Hoénne Vital

Panorama Runner Balve
Panorama Runner Balve
Panorama Runner Balve
TuS Neuenrade / Lauftreff
Marathon Club Menden
Materna

life

Honne Vital

Panorama Runner Balve

life

TuS Neuenrade / Radsport

Turnerbund Bosperde 1896

Stadt.Gymnasium Sundern

Panorama Runner Balve

Panorama Runner Balve

Lauftreff Neuenrade

Honne Vital

Zeit:

00:38:00
00:40:48
00:41:14
00:43:18
00:43:32
00:43:41
00:44:09
00:44:59
00:45:17
00:45:19
00:47:16
00:47:22
00:48:21
00:48:50
00:48:57
00:48:57
00:49:33
00:50:19
00:50:30
00:51:06
00:51:22
00:51:22
00:51:23
00:51:24
00:51:52
00:52:00
00:52:33
00:52:42
00:52:47
00:53:04
00:53:27
00:53:28
00:53:56
00:54:10
00:54:15
00:54:27
00:54:39
00:54:40
00:54:40
00:55:29
00:56:48
00:57:18



Balver Sparkassen-Panoramalauf

Ergebnisliste nach Geschlecht
10.000 m

10 km Lauf
Ges: M/W AK:
48 43 6
49 44 7
50 45 1
51 46 10
52 47 1
53 48 2
54 49 11
55 50 3
56 51 12
57 52 2
59 53 13
60 54 14
61 55 6
66 56 8
69 57 1
70 58 4
71 59 3
72 60 3
73 61 11

AK:

M40
M40
MSchA
MHK
MSchB
MSchA
MHK
M50
MHK
M55
MHK
MHK
M45
M40
M75
M50
M55
MSchA
M30

Name:

Godde, Jorg
Broker, Burkhard
Keklik, Abdullah
Greitemann, Bjorn
Tolle, Marlon
Meller, Simon
Greitemann, Lars
Honert, Uwe
Schiffer, Justin
Amrhein, Volker
Filip, Daniel
Hartmann, Andre
Neuhaus, Carsten

Tripp, Christian

Pollok, Prof.Dr.Ernest

Reichold, Uwe
Heinzel, Klaus

Cauers, Philipp

Rosenbaum, Christoph

SEITE 2VON 3

Vereinsname:

Realschule Balve

life

Realschule Balve
Realschule Balve

life

Marathon Club Menden
MBC Iserlohn

Panorama Runner Balve
life

Tri Speed Herscheid
Marathon Club Menden

Feuerwehr Balve

Realschule Balve

Panorama Runner Balve

Zeit:
00:58:02
00:58:03
00:58:38
00:58:41
00:58:44
00:58:45
00:58:48
00:58:55
00:59:58
01:00:09
01:00:47
01:00:47
01:01:05
01:05:30
01:07:38
01:07:51
01:08:34
01:12:11
01:12:25



Balver Sparkassen-Panoramalauf

Ergebnisliste nach Geschlecht
10.000 m

10 km Lauf

Ges: M/W AK:

W
11 1 1
18 2 1
37 3 1
38 4 2
44 5 1
58 6 2
62 7 1
63 8 1
64 9 2
65 10 3
67 11 2
68 12 2

AK:

WHK
W45
W30
W30
W35
WHK
W55
w40
W45
W30
W40
W55

Name:

Nikolaus, Jennifer
Schaffland, Nicole
Buttelmann, Britta
Meyer, Kristina
Dickel, Diana
Kitzinger, Luisa
Hertrich, Elke
Lingstatt, Luzia
Batusha, Monika
Iméhl, Jennifer
Griebsch, Melanie

Pampuch, Ursula

SEITE 3VON 3

Vereinsname:

Hoénne Vital

life

TuS Neuenrade / Lauftreff

Honne Vital

life

TuS Neuenrade / Lauftreff

Honne Vital

Zeit:

00:45:39
00:49:13
00:54:10
00:54:13
00:54:42
01:00:10
01:02:24
01:03:02
01:03:24
01:05:09
01:06:02
01:06:54



